Goodrive270 series
VFD for fan and pump
fl) CE
021-88406044
09106611367
I
Goodrive270 series VFD is an optimized VFD special for fan

@) Optional
number
Product model selection
Content
GD270: Goodrive270 series VFD for fan and pump.
160: 160kW
♦ 4: AC 3PH 380~480V
♦ Rated voltage: 380V
♦ Default: Empty.
♦ L 1 : with built-in DC reactor, applicable to 30~355kW models.
♦ L3: with built-in DC reactor and output AC reactor, applicable
to 220kW and higher models.
Note: DC reactors are standard parts for 400~500kW models.
VFD model I Output power I Input current I Output current I Boundary d1mens1on I Package dimensions I Standard
(kW) (A) (A) w·wD (mm) L-w·H (mm) weight (kg)
GD270-030-4 30 75 60 266'371 '208 490x315x315 8
GD270-037-4 37 90 75 266'371 '208 490x315x315 8
GD270-045-4 45 108 92 316'430"223 580x395x360 14
GD270-055-4 55 142 115 352"580"258 695x440x410 18
GD270-075-4 75 177 150 352"580"258 695x440x410 18
GD270-090-4 90 200 180 352"580"258 695x440x41 0 18
GD270-110-4 110 240 215 333•554 •333_3 725x495x500 34
GD270-132-4 132 278 250 333•554 •333_3 725x495x500 34
GD270-160-4 160 310 305 338'825'398.3 955x480x600 53
GD270-185-4 185 335 330 338'825'398.3 955x480x600 53
GD270-200-4 200 385 380 338'825'398.3 955x480x600 53
GD270-220-4 220 430 425 303'1108'480 131 0x630x560 78
GD270-250-4 250 465 460 303'1108'480 1310x630x560 78
GD270-280-4 280 485 530 330•12ss•544 1438'668'531 89
GD270-315-4 315 550 600 330•12ss•544 1438'668"531 89
GD270-355-4 355 600 650 330•12ss•544 1 438'668"531 90
GD270-400-4-L 1 400 660 720 330•1393•544 1558'678'530 173
GD270-450-4-L 1 450 745 820 330•1393•544 1558'678"530 175
GD270-500-4-L 1 500 800 860 330•1393•544 1558'678"530 175
Note: The dimensions and weight of models with L suffix are provided separately by INVT.
I Gross weight
(kg)
10